?' 72 Etapa Simples Clube Juvenil

Pontuagéo:

Data

Sab - 07/09/2024

Sab - 07/09/2024

Sab - 07/09/2024

Sab - 07/09/2024

Sab - 07/09/2024

Sab - 07/09/2024

Sab - 07/09/2024

Sab - 07/09/2024

Qui - 12/09/2024

Qui - 12/09/2024

Qui - 12/09/2024

Qui - 12/09/2024

Qui - 12/09/2024

Qui - 12/09/2024

Qui - 12/09/2024

Sex-13/09/2024

Sex-13/09/2024

Sex- 13/09/2024

Sex- 13/09/2024

Sex- 13/09/2024

Sex- 13/09/2024

Sex- 13/09/2024

Horarios

09:45

09:45

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

1345

1345

18:00

19:15

19:15

20:30

20:30

21:30

21:30

18:00

18:00

19:15

19:15

19:15

20:30

20:30

Categoria

42 Classe SM

42Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

Senior 35A

Senior 35A

Senior 35C

Senior 35C

52Iniciantes

3?Classe SM

3?Classe SM

5?niciantes

52 niciantes

52 Iniciantes

52 Iniciantes

3?Classe SM

3?Classe SM

3?Classe SM

5?niciantes

3?Classe SM

Senior 35B

22Classe SF

Local: Recreio Cruzeiro

Jéferson Barbieri (TSA)

Luiz Bernardi (RJ)

Michel Moraes (GCC)

Marcio Debarba (RJ)

Maximiliano Rissi (RJ)

Daniel PANDOLFO (GCC)

William Pegoraro (PSSA)

Fabricio Grandi (RJ)

Ricardo Webberdossantos (RJ)

William Huppes Rosentalski (RC)

Mauricio Fgueiredo (RJ)

Felipe Mattos (AV)

Adriano Moura (RJ)

Marco Scain (RJ)

Giovani Paese (GCC)

Jonatas Haeuser (RC)

Lucas Sandre (RC)

Juliano Menegolla (RC)

Andre Galiotto (SRA)

Matheus Bragagnolo (TSA)

Antonio Galiotto (RC)

Isabella Ferri (RJ)

Tabela de Horarios em Anexo

x

Recreio Cruzeiro

Andre Galiotto (SRA)

Daniel Pasinato (RJ)

Bruno Rizzon (RC)

Rafael Coelho (GCC)

Daniel Spader (ME)

Thiago Silveira (CJ)

Fabio Feandes (RJ)

Giuliano Caselani (BS)

Luan Magerl (COT)

Bernardo Tomazzoni (CJ)

Pedro Pozzer (RC)

Vinicius Andrade (RJ)

Marcos Onz (AV)

Mateus Menegatt (AV)

Fernando Borges (RJ)

Yago Grazziotin (RJ)

Davi Masotti (RJ)

Lucas Mchielon (VE)

Anténio Martini (AV)

Rodrigo Sabat (AV)

Luiz De Faria (RJ)

Vanessa Pozzer (RC)

Arbitragem: Mauro

Resultado

4/1 4/2

6/3 4/6 10/4

411 411

3/4 4/0 10/2

0/6 1/6

4/6 6/2 10/8

6/0 6/1

1/6 1/6

4/3 4/2

2/42/4

3/4 411103

W.0

4/0 4/3

4/0 4/0

4/0 411

1/4 412 3110

2/4 4/0 510

4/1 41

4/0 4/0

4/14/0

4/2 4/0

4/3 4/0



Sex- 13/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Sab - 14/09/2024

Dom - 15/09/2024

Dom - 15/09/2024

Dom - 15/09/2024

Dom - 15/09/2024

Data

21:30

09:00

09:00

09:45

0945

10:30

10:30

11:15

11:15

12:00

12:00

09:00

09:00

09:45

0945

Senior 35B

52 Iniciantes

3?Classe SM

52niciantes

3?Classe SM

5?2 |niciantes

5% niciantes

5?niciantes

52 Iniciantes

52 Iniciantes

52 Iniciantes

Senior 45A

Senior 45A

22Classe SF

22Classe SF

Tabela de Horarios em Espera Horario

Horarios

Claudio Hernandez (RC)

André Rech (AV)

Claudio Hernandez (RC)

Fabio Fernandes (RJ)

Davi Masotti (RJ)

Renan Isoton (RJ)

Vinicius Andrade (RJ)

Andre Galiotto (SRA)

Lucas Carnino (AV)

Franco Rossi (RJ)

Marcos Bortoli (RJ)

Rodrigo Sanjuan (AV)

Leandro DELLAVEA (CJ)

Rosaline Batistella (RC)

Lara Cechinato Finger (TST)

Categoria

x

Decio Siqueira (AV)

Ricardo Webberdossantos (RJ)

Yago Grazziotin (RJ)

Ricardo Liebesny (RJ)

Juliano Menegolla (RC)

Amaud Menezes (RJ)

Emerson Einsfeld (ME)

Adriano Moura (RJ)

Bruno Baccarin (RP)

Marco Scain (RJ)

Giovani Paese (GCC)

Maximiliano Rissi (RJ)

Fabiano Bellé (CPSH)

Suzana Daudt (CJ)

Grazele BRANCHI (RJ)

4/1 411

4/1 411

4/22/4 1113

6/3 6/1

2/42/4

6/3 6/4

0/41/4

0/4 41710

2/4 2/4

4/0 3/4 10/3

2/4 2/4

1/4 0/4

3/40/4

4/2 3/4 12110

4/0 4/2

Resultado
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